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女子 2006年 60M 141 郭倚祈 Kwok Yee Ki 9.50 1 9 9

女子 2006年 60M 131 孫濼恩 Suen Lok Yan 9.65 2 7 7

女子 2006年 60M 137 劉暢 Liu Chang 9.68 3 6 6

女子 2006年 60M 151 陳慧璇 Chan Wai Shuen 9.886 4 5 5

女子 2006年 60M 135 何曉宜 Ho Hiu Yee 9.887 5 4 4

女子 2006年 60M 249 謝伊童 Tse Yi Tung 10.01 6 3 3

女子 2006年 60M 139 陳泳潼 Chan Wing Tung Emily 10.09 7 2 2

女子 2006年 60M 132 馮芷晴 Fung Tsz Ching 10.25 8 1 1

女子 2006年 60M 136 陳恩昕 Chan Yan Yan 10.31 9 0 0

女子 2006年 60M 140 梁殷說 Leung Yan Suet 10.51 10 0 0

女子 2006年 60M 150 慮芍穎 Lo Cheuk Wing 10.60 11 0 0

女子 2006年 60M 246 陳嘉希 Chan Ka Hei 10.61 12 0 0

女子 2006年 60M 143 張琨苓 Cheung Kwan Ling 10.70 13 0 0

女子 2006年 60M 148 李念恩 Lee Nim Yan 10.84 14 0 0

女子 2006年 60M 147 譚愷蕎 Tam Hoi Kiu 10.92 15 0 0

女子 2006年 60M 149 簡海蕎 Kan Hoi Kiu 10.97 16 0 0

女子 2006年 60M 146 劉恩祈 Lau Yan Ki 11.04 17 0 0

女子 2006年 60M 142 許樂瑤 Hui Lok Yiu 11.09 18 0 0

女子 2006年 60M 138 蘇琳茵 So Lam Yan 11.14 19 0 0

女子 2006年 60M 271 余旻羲 YUE MAN HEI ABS 0 0 0
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女子 2006年 100M 141 郭倚祈 Kwok Yee Ki 15.56 1 9 9

女子 2006年 100M 151 陳慧璇 Chan Wai Shuen 15.90 2 7 7

女子 2006年 100M 145 黃天晴 Wong Tin Ching 16.31 3 6 6

女子 2006年 100M 132 馮芷晴 Fung Tsz Ching 16.45 4 5 5

女子 2006年 100M 139 陳泳潼 Chan Wing Tung Emily 16.49 5 4 4

女子 2006年 100M 246 陳嘉希 Chan Ka Hei 17.47 6 3 3

女子 2006年 100M 143 張琨苓 Cheung Kwan Ling 17.48 7 2 2

女子 2006年 100M 140 梁殷說 Leung Yan Suet 17.60 8 1 1

女子 2006年 100M 150 慮芍穎 Lo Cheuk Wing 17.62 9 0 0
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女子 2006年 100M 146 劉恩祈 Lau Yan Ki 18.27 10 0 0

女子 2006年 100M 149 簡海蕎 Kan Hoi Kiu 18.41 11 0 0

女子 2006年 100M 144 陳曉彤 Chan Hiu Tung 18.57 12 0 0

女子 2006年 100M 135 何曉宜 Ho Hiu Yee 19.36 13 0 0

女子 2006年 100M 271 余旻羲 YUE MAN HEI ABS 0 0 0
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女子 2006年 200M 131 孫濼恩 Suen Lok Yan 33.10 1 9 9

女子 2006年 200M 145 黃天晴 Wong Tin Ching 33.96 2 7 7

女子 2006年 200M 132 馮芷晴 Fung Tsz Ching 34.09 3 6 6

女子 2006年 200M 139 陳泳潼 Chan Wing Tung Emily 35.08 4 5 5
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女子 2006年 兒童跨欄(60M) 131 孫濼恩 Suen Lok Yan 10.54 1 9 9

女子 2006年 兒童跨欄(60M) 150 慮芍穎 Lo Cheuk Wing 11.07 2 7 7

女子 2006年 兒童跨欄(60M) 246 陳嘉希 Chan Ka Hei 11.20 3 6 6

女子 2006年 兒童跨欄(60M) 147 譚愷蕎 Tam Hoi Kiu 11.72 4 5 5

女子 2006年 兒童跨欄(60M) 149 簡海蕎 Kan Hoi Kiu 15.20 5 4 4
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女子 2006年 跳遠 151 陳慧璇 Chan Wai Shuen 3.67 1 9 9

女子 2006年 跳遠 137 劉暢 Liu Chang 3.34 2 7 7

女子 2006年 跳遠 136 陳恩昕 Chan Yan Yan 3.23 3 6 6

女子 2006年 跳遠 143 張琨苓 Cheung Kwan Ling 3.23 4 5 5

女子 2006年 跳遠 147 譚愷蕎 Tam Hoi Kiu 3.17 5 4 4

女子 2006年 跳遠 148 李念恩 Lee Nim Yan 3.01 6 3 3

女子 2006年 跳遠 149 簡海蕎 Kan Hoi Kiu 2.47 7 2 2
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女子 2006年 壘球 151 陳慧璇 Chan Wai Shuen 25.91 1 9 9

女子 2006年 壘球 247 許宇翔 Hui Yu Cheung 17.56 2 7 7

女子 2006年 壘球 140 梁殷說 Leung Yan Suet 17.43 3 6 6

女子 2006年 壘球 134 高楚彤 Ko Cho Tung 17.04 4 5 5

女子 2006年 壘球 133 陳鈺瑩 Chan Yuk Ying 13.59 5 4 4


